
Unit Consisting of Troopers in the Division of State Police 
 

4/1/2023 

Title O/P/Du NYC/R/W Nass/Suff All Others 
Trainee 1 N/A N/A N/A $61,400 
Step 1 $87,101 $88,401 $88,741 $86,861 
Step 2 $92,406 $93,705 $94,045 $92,162 
Step 3 $95,583 $96,880 $97,221 $95,339 
Step 4 $99,348 $100,644 $100,986 $99,105 
Step 5 $103,531 $104,829 $105,171 $103,289 
 

4/1/2024 

Title O/P/Du NYC/R/W Nass/Suff All Others 
Trainee 1 N/A N/A N/A $63,242 
Step 1 $89,714 $91,053 $91,403 $89,467 
Step 2 $95,178 $96,516 $96,866 $94,927 
Step 3 $98,450 $99,786 $100,138 $98,199 
Step 4 $102,328 $103,663 $104,016 $102,078 
Step 5 $106,637 $107,974 $108,326 $106,388 
 

4/1/2025 

Title O/P/Du NYC/R/W Nass/Suff All Others 
Trainee 1 N/A N/A N/A $65,139 
Step 1 $92,405 $93,785 $94,145 $92,151 
Step 2 $98,033 $99,411 $99,772 $97,775 
Step 3 $101,404 $102,780 $103,142 $101,145 
Step 4 $105,398 $106,773 $107,136 $105,140 
Step 5 $109,836 $111,213 $111,576 $109,580 
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